Melbourne Ambassador Scholarship

HELPING YOU ACHIEVE YOUR GOALS

To celebrate the inaugural group of students enrolling at our new Melbourne Study Centre
in 2024, we are offering a new scholarship for a 25% reduction of registered tuition fees for

the duration of your course.

Course name

Bachelor of Business

Master of Business
Administration (International)

Master of Information
Technology and Systems

Bachelor of Information and
Communication Technology

CRICOS

0023468

096012B

079193M

079196G

Course code Annual fee

B3A

373

K7I

p3T

$34,450

$33,250

$37,950

$36,250

Semester fee

$17,225

$16,625

$18,975

$18,125

Fees per semester with
25% scholarship applied

$12,918

$12,468

$14,231

$13,593

Applicants are automatically assessed for the Melbourne Ambassador Scholarship at the time of
submitting their Student Application. Terms and Conditions apply. Scan the QR code below to learn

more or visit utas.edu.au/melbourne
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