

Melbourne Ambassador Scholarship

HELPING YOU ACHIEVE YOUR GOALS

To celebrate the inaugural group of students enrolling at our new Melbourne Study Centre in 2024, we are offering a new scholarship for a 25% reduction of registered tuition fees for the duration of your course.

Course name	CRICOS	Course code	Annual fee	Semester fee	Fees per semester with 25% scholarship applied
Bachelor of Business	002346B	вза	\$34,450	\$17,225	\$12,918
Master of Business Administration (International)	096012B	373	\$33,250	\$16,625	\$12,468
Master of Information Technology and Systems	079193M	K7I	\$37,950	\$18,975	\$14,231
Bachelor of Information and Communication Technology	079196G	P3T	\$36,250	\$18,125	\$13,593

Applicants are automatically assessed for the Melbourne Ambassador Scholarship at the time of submitting their Student Application. Terms and Conditions apply. Scan the QR code below to learn more or visit utas.edu.au/melbourne

